ClubManager Club

#4 POKER CONCEPT Il 500K GRT

Date: 09/09/2018

Day3

Classifica

Ordinamento: Nome Nascondi i giocatori eliminati: Si
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1 of4

Giocatore

Angeli Diego
Arapaj Anesti
Benvenuto Philip
Bise Emil

Blasi Micky
Boccardi Licurgo
Brandimarte Luigino
Buoncristiano Dario
Cappiello Domenico
Castelluccio Sergio

Ciapani Francesca

Cocco Claudio Antonio

Coda Fabio

Colosio Marco

Corinaldesi Andrea

De Rosa Andrea

De Vivo Francesco

Dedrichs Lucas

Delfoco Francesco

Desimone Paolo

Di Coste Vincenzo

Di Donato Giovanni

Di Gennaro Sabatino

Di Giacomo Claudio

Di Paolo Nicholas Giuseppe

Elefante Francesco

Enz Christian

Forestiero Roberto

Frusca Fabio

Giai Baudissard Federico

Giordano Alessandro
Giovane Simone
Hysenbelli Renato
Karakashi Denis

Kula Jonatan Ireneusz

http://192.168.1.2:8080/club/index.html#/tournaments/358/day/465?su...

Seat

10- 2

11-7

11-6

Chips
312.000
992.000
331.000
502.000
642.000
660.000
312.000
263.000
650.000
703.000
231.000
267.000
594.000
490.000
145.000
501.000
422.000
886.100
950.000
215.000
309.000
425.000
255.000
958.000
295.000

1.574.000
387.000
201.000
190.000
491.000
482.000
603.000
260.000

1.334.000

761.000

Premio

09/09/2018 03:03
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2 of 4

Giocatore

La Rocca Sebastiano
Landi Amato

Latassa Stefano
Ligalupo Alessandro
Londoni Vittorio
Longobardi Alessandro
Losi Ivan

Lubin Frederic Lubin
Maffini Carlotta
Marinoni Pietro
Matias Stephane Antoine
Meoni Alessandro
Moda Luca Dante
Montagna Alessandro
Mosca Enrico
Napolitano Arcangelo
Novara Delfino
Pagani Mario

Panati Nicoletta
Pandiscia Rocco
Patrocini Massimo
Pellerino Fabrizio
Piroddi Federico
Ponnio Risto Olavi
Presti Guido

Purice Tudor Lucian

Remondino Massimo

Reynaud Francois Joseph Mickael

Ribouchon Florian Andre Jean

Riccardi Nadir
Ripepi Mario
Rosadoni Giovanni
Ruocco Giuseppe
Russo Davide
Sanfilippo Patrick
Savinelli Carlo
Schiavulli Piero
Shehadeh Fares
Sinopoli Sandro
Souaid Karim
Spampinato Francesco

Suriano Davide Gaetano

http://192.168.1.2:8080/club/index.html#/tournaments/358/day/465?su...

Seat

10-7

10-4

10-3

Chips
383.000
349.000
791.000
163.000
360.000
350.000
128.000
391.000
290.000
360.000
441.000
670.000
167.000
254.000
270.000
182.000
378.000
481.000
349.000
711.000
313.000
134.000
496.000
217.000
550.000
794.000
638.000
224.000
426.000
337.000
839.000
368.000
128.000

1.877.000
627.000
532.000
405.000
240.000
170.000
856.000
274.000

410.000

Premio

09/09/2018 03:03
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3 of4

78

79

80

81

82

Giocatore

Tato Bartolomeo Fulvio Giuseppe
Tocci Gianluca

Valletta Cataldo

Vinci Pasquale

Yu Jing Chun

http://192.168.1.2:8080/club/index.html#/tournaments/358/day/465?su...
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Chips
314.000
202.000

88.000
452.000

363.000

Premio

09/09/2018 03:03
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